APPLICATION NO NAME

HM120741
HM127416
HM107759
HM105901

HM233511570400
HM233510975924

HM122329
HM113620
HM114840
HM120434
HM108847
HM111036
HM123985
HM122208

HM233510079092

HM120963
HM109538
HM108851
HM108846
HM121425

HM233510375969

HM122851
HM122723
HM103535

HM233511071031

HM102151
HM113504

HM233510730562

HM121509
HM108686
HM119100

HM233510397458

AJEET KUMAR YADAV
BANDANA KUMARI
BHAGWAN DAS

DEV RANA
LUBHANSHI RAJPUT

MS VISHAKHA SINGH LODHI

NIKITA YADAV
PRADEEP SHARAN
PREETI RAIKWAR
SEJAL SHIVANI
ABHISHEK PRATAP SINGH
AJAY PRATAP SINGH
AMAN PACHAURI
AMAN SHARMA
Anurag Kashyap
ARYAN DEV VASHISHT
AYUSH MISHRA
BABLU SINGH
DAMINI SINGH
DHIRAJ PARMAR
JAY PRATAP SINGH
KUMAR PRANAV
KUNAL GUPTA
MANNU

NEHA SIKARWAR
RUPESH SARKAR
SATYAM RAWAT
Sneha Pradhan
UJJWAL KUMAR
VANSH SHARMA
VIVEK KUMAR
VIVEK SHARMA

CATEGORY PROGRAMME NAME

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN

FACULTY

BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science
BSC AGRICULTURE SCIEN Faculty of Science

SEMSTER AMOUNT Start date 02.08.2023

SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1
SM1

3150 Last Date 05.08.2023
3380
3150
3150
3380
3380
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3380
3150
3150
3150
3150
3150
3380
3150
3150
3380
3380
3150
3150
3380
3380
3150
3150
3380



