APPLICATION NO NAME	CAT	EGORY P	PROGRAMME NAME	FACULTY	SEMSTER AN	10UNT Start date 02.0)8.2023
HM120741 AJEET K	UMAR YADAV BC	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150 Last Date 05.0)8.2023
HM127416 BANDA	NA KUMARI BC	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3380	
HM107759 BHAGW	AN DAS BC	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM105901 DEV RA	NA BC	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM233511570400 LUBHAN	NSHI RAJPUT BC	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3380	
HM233510975924 MS VISH	HAKHA SINGH LODHI BC	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3380	
HM122329 NIKITA	YADAV BC	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM113620 PRADEE	P SHARAN BC	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM114840 PREETI	RAIKWAR BC	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM120434 SEJAL SI	HIVANI BC	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM108847 ABHISH	EK PRATAP SINGH GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM111036 AJAY PR	ATAP SINGH GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM123985 AMAN F	PACHAURI GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM122208 AMAN S	SHARMA GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM233510079092 Anurag	Kashyap GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3380	
HM120963 ARYAN	DEV VASHISHT GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM109538 AYUSH	MISHRA GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM108851 BABLUS	SINGH GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM108846 DAMINI	SINGH GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM121425 DHIRAJ	PARMAR GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM233510375969 JAY PRA	TAP SINGH GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3380	
HM122851 KUMAR	PRANAV GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM122723 KUNAL	GUPTA GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM103535 MANNU	J GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3380	
HM233511071031 NEHA S	IKARWAR GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3380	
HM102151 RUPESH	I SARKAR GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM113504 SATYAN	I RAWAT GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM233510730562 Sneha P	Pradhan GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3380	
HM121509 UJJWAL	. KUMAR GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3380	
HM108686 VANSH	SHARMA GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM119100 VIVEK K	UMAR GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3150	
HM233510397458 VIVEK S	HARMA GN	В	SC AGRICULTURE SCIE	N Faculty of Science	SM1	3380	